
21
75

2500

2400

90
0

5450
49

00

39
95

10
0

100

13
0

13
0

130

3950
1200 1800

1750 2050 1350

67
00

Library Bathroom

Bed 3

Study

Hall

Lounge

Kitchen

Bed 2

En-s

Utility

Remove
window &
block up
opening

Strip out
existing
kitchen

Loadbearing
partition on
foundation

Remove
existing door
& block up
opening

Form new
opening
for door

30
38

90
0

41
63

11
29

45
0

66
0

45
0

45
0

66
0

664700

velux
660 x 780

velux
660 x 780

35
70

16
87

18
00

14
13

13
87

48
90

1050

Dining

30
0

160090
0

10
0 Low

level
wall?

Client

Project title

Scale

Date

Dwg No

Drawing title

Rev No

Important note: All measurements to be checked on
site before any construction takes place. Do not
scale from this drawing.

Please note:
This drawing is to be used as a aid to achieve planning /
building regs approval and as a guide for the proposed
works . Dimensions, levels and existing construction
materials are to be checked on site prior to construction of
proposed works. Therefore, design can be subject to
amendment.
All structural work to be overseen by a structural engineer.
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